

REFER A FRIEND TO GOOD MORNING REMODEL & START EARNING TODAY!

At Good Morning Remodel, we value our clients greatly. We truly appreciate when our past clients love their projects so much that they share their experiences with friends and family, leading to new opportunities to work together!

That's why we're thrilled to introduce our **Referral Rewards Program!** This initiative is designed to express our gratitude for each referral you provide. Your recommendations play a vital role in our success, and **we want to acknowledge and reward your support.**







If you refer someone to us for an exterior remodeling project valued at \$50,000 or more, you'll earn 1% of the total project cost once they sign a contract with us!

For example, if your referral leads to a signed contract for a \$75,000 project, you'll receive \$750, paid via check as a thank-you!

HOW IT WORKS

- 1. Share this post to your timeline.
- 2. Send us a private message introducing your referral and the project they're considering.
- 3. Once your referral goes through our processes and signs their contract, you'll receive your reward!

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Eligibility

- By submitting a referral and participating in this promotion, you agree to these Terms and Conditions.
- The referral must be located north of I-20 and east of I-75, and interested in any of our exterior remodeling services, such as additions, decks, porches, and more.
- This program is open to anyone who refers a new client to Good Morning Remodel. Self-referrals are not permitted.
- To qualify for a reward, the referred client must sign a contract for an exterior remodeling project valued at \$50,000 or more.

Multiple Referrals

- If multiple individuals refer the same person, only one referrer will receive the reward. The reward will be granted on a first-come, first-served basis, determined by the order in which Good Morning Remodel receives private messages from the referrers.
- There is no limit to the amount of referrals one person may submit.

Changes to Terms and Conditions

• Good Morning Remodel reserves the right to make any changes deemed necessary to the above terms and conditions at any time.



Questions? Reach Out!

Sam Tidwell stidwell@gmr-atl.com (470) 880-3118 gmr-atl.com

